g	 Tough
g 	Reliable
g	 Durable
g	 Quality
USASSW06    10/2012
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
SSW06
Soft Starter

Size
Dimensions (in.)
H x W x D
App. Shpg.
Wt. (lbs.)
Multiplier
Symbol
23
0V
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE-PHASE - 230V
3 10 SSW060010T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7 E1
5 16 SSW060016T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7 E1
7.5 23 SSW060023T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7 E1
10 30 SSW060030T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7 E1
15 45 SSW060045T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 E1
20 60 SSW060060T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 E1
25 / 30 85 SSW060085T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 E1
50 130 SSW060130T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 E1
60 170 SSW060170T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41 E1
75 205 SSW060205T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41 E1
100 255 SSW060255T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87 E1
125 312 SSW060312T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87 E1
150 365 SSW060365T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87 E1
150 412 SSW060412T2257ESZ 5 26 x 15 x 14 122 E1
200 480 SSW060480T2257ESZ 5 26 x 15 x 14 122 E1
250 604 SSW060604T2257ESZ 5 26 x 15 x 14 122 E1
250 670 SSW060670T2257ESZ 6 32 x 22 x 15 265 E1
350 820 SSW060820T2257ESZ 6 32 x 22 x 15 265 E1
400 950 SSW060950T2257ESH1Z 7 36 x 23 x 14 336 E1
400 950 SSW060950T2257ESH2Z 7 36 x 23 x 14 336 E1
450 1100 SSW061100T2257ESH2Z 8 49 x 27 x 18 480 E1
550 1400 SSW061400T2257ESH2Z 8 49 x 27 x 18 480 E1
46
0V
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE-PHASE - 460V
5 10 SSW060010T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7 E1
10 16 SSW060016T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7 E1
15 23 SSW060023T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7 E1
20 30 SSW060030T2257ESZ 1 10 x 5 x 7 7 E1
30 45 SSW060045T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 E1
40 60 SSW060060T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 E1
50 / 60 / 75 85 SSW060085T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 E1
100 130 SSW060130T2257ESZ 2 14.6 x 5.2 x 9.6 19 E1
125 170 SSW060170T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41 E1
150 205 SSW060205T2257ESZ 3 17.3 x 8.8 x 11 41 E1
200 255 SSW060255T2257ESZ 4 21.6 x 14.6 x 12.3 87 E1